The Project is a joint and coordinated effort for which the parties each have authority or 
jurisdiction.  This Agreement specifies and delineates the rights and duties of the parties. 

2. Project Funding.
a. The estimated total cost for the Project is Eighty Seven Thousand Six Hundred Thirty

Nine Dollars and No Cents ($87,639) to be funded in proportional share by the parties
as follows:

Project Funding Department 
Share 

Public Entity  
Share 

Total Project 
Cost 

Funding Source 1 75% 25% 
FY 2026 Local Government Road 
Fund 

For the purpose stated above in 
Section 1.